
BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend Result

200m fliegend

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team Zeit

1. 164 Musiol Joel 100 996 178 69 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 11,389

2. 133 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 11,412

3. 131 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 11,519

4. 101 Benz Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Offenburg-Fessenheim 11,647

5. 130 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 SSV Gera 1990 11,652

6. 112 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 Frankfurter RC `90 11,874

7. 179 Biberle Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterwedding 11,876

8. 150 Ansorge Eric 10082756946 Dresdner SC 1898 11,891

9. 107 Nickel Simon 10050479184 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 11,910

10. 134 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen 11,947

11. 123 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin 11,981

12. 103 Meyer Toni 10100705178 VMC Konstanz 11,996

13. 129 WEDEKIND Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 12,008

14. 163 Diedrichs Tim 100 797 104 39 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 12,064

15. 170 Posininsky Malte 10095155364 RSC Linden 12,069

16. 128 Leben Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus 12,082

17. 151 Schiffner Hugo 10055011108 SC DHfK Leipzig 12,101

18. 171 Pauer Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt 12,101

19. 142 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 12,108

20. 102 Heß Friedrich 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 12,160

21. 108 Trawny Janik 10079580400 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 12,164

22. 127 Winter Zeno Levi 10 051 622 774 RSC Cottbus 12,173

23. 159 Stock Arthur 10099724771 RG Hamburg 12,203

24. 145 Glaser Loris 10045777011 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 12,255

25. 176 Wollenberg Nico 10036459149 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg 12,283

26. 162 White Philip 100 524 305 04 SCUnion Nettetal e.V. 12,293

27. 173 Wagenstetter Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim 12,302

28. 161 Kings Owen 101 050 587 61 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 12,317

29. 136 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1990 12,343

30. 177 Rank Erik 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München 12,365

31. 122 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin 12,368

32. 153 Post Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig 12,377

33. 111 Resag Leon 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben 12,407

34. 116 Kadrispahic Julian 10094974603 RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 12,419

34. 165 Plich Colin 100 717 431 03 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf e.V.12,419

35. 172 Neumann Jakob 10114361364 RC Germania Weißenburg 12,443

37. 152 Lofing Alexander 10081706619 SC DHfK Leipzig 12,448

37. 135 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 12,519

39. 109 Brendel Carlo 10055011512 RSC Cottbus 12,536

40. 144 Witt Marvin 10077521067 RSV Ellmendingen 12,541
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41. 125 Krauß Bruno 0 MRSC Ottenbach 12,542

42. 175 Malek Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München 12,581

43. 139 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V. 12,582

44. 110 Geisler Leo 10081696212 RSC Cottbus 12,603

45. 120 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin 12,615

46. 169 Berk Henri 101 232 580 82 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 12,663

47. 143 Stihler Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 12,670

48. 126 Jarick Falko 10 050 893 860 RSC Cottbus 12,712

49. 174 Kraus Valentin 10064321690 TSV Gaimersheim 12,722

50. 118 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin 12,749

51. 124 Hertkorn Cedric 0 RSV Öschelbronn 12,777

52. 141 Molin Hugo 10123655984 Berliner TSC e.V. 12,814

53. 117 Bachmann Bennet 10099371834 SSG Bensheim 1984 12,939

54. 106 Murugiah Marian 0 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 12,945

55. 158 Mutlak Nurjan 10113690549 RFC Markkleeberg 12,953

56. 113 Kaplan Johann 10107590158 Frankfurter RC `90 12,991

57. 104 Oechsler Emil 10100705178 RV Linkenheim 12,998

58. 167 Baretti Nico Matteo 101 043 420 72 RSV Gütersloh 1931 13,001

59. 166 Bell Felix 100 969 562 31 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen e.V. 13,016

60. 156 Gallwitz Lennard 10077545016 RSV Speiche 13,111

61. 115 Pietz Marvin 10101531294 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 13,328

62. 178 Thoma Richard 10093870520 RV Union Nürnberg 13,360

63. 140 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V. 13,525

64. 168 Trumann Kalle 101 120 505 42 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 13,567

65. 190 Dominic Hennig 10073509513 RSV Speiche 13,825

66. 114 Vögeding Emil 10179580905 Frankfurter RC `90 14,005

67. 121 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin 14,698
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend Result

2000m - Einerverfolgung

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team Zeit

1. 130 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 SSV Gera 1990 2:15,065

2. 101 Benz Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Offenburg-Fessenheim2:16,872

3. 131 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2:18,713

4. 129 WEDEKIND Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 2:19,754

5. 142 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:20,105

6. 127 Winter Zeno Levi 10 051 622 774 RSC Cottbus 2:20,648

7. 133 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 2:21,077

8. 164 Musiol Joel 100 996 178 69 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 2:22,780

9. 103 Meyer Toni 10100705178 VMC Konstanz 2:23,030

10. 139 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:23,749

11. 151 Schiffner Hugo 10055011108 SC DHfK Leipzig 2:24,769

12. 145 Glaser Loris 10045777011 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 18942:25,209

13. 128 Leben Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus 2:25,227

14. 140 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:25,322

15. 102 Heß Friedrich 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 2:25,759

16. 179 Biberle Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterwedding 2:25,915

17. 150 Ansorge Eric 10082756946 Dresdner SC 1898 2:26,383

18. 123 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin 2:26,758

19. 112 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 Frankfurter RC `90 2:26,767

20. 163 Diedrichs Tim 100 797 104 39 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 2:27,089

21. 120 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin 2:27,160

22. 172 Neumann Jakob 10114361364 RC Germania Weißenburg 2:27,192

23. 161 Kings Owen 101 050 587 61 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 2:27,251

24. 170 Posininsky Malte 10095155364 RSC Linden 2:27,279

25. 111 Resag Leon 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben2:27,820

26. 108 Trawny Janik 10079580400 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2:27,991

27. 134 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen 2:28,593

28. 177 Rank Erik 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München 2:28,823

29. 116 Kadrispahic Julian 10094974603 RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 2:28,828

30. 171 Pauer Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt 2:28,917

31. 144 Witt Marvin 10077521067 RSV Ellmendingen 2:29,198

32. 165 Plich Colin 100 717 431 03 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf e.V.2:29,430

33. 153 Post Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig 2:29,561

34. 143 Stihler Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 2:29,799

35. 159 Stock Arthur 10099724771 RG Hamburg 2:29,912

36. 175 Malek Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München 2:29,943

37. 122 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin 2:29,971

38. 158 Mutlak Nurjan 10113690549 RFC Markkleeberg 2:30,112

39. 135 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 2:30,437

40. 174 Kraus Valentin 10064321690 TSV Gaimersheim 2:30,647
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41. 176 Wollenberg Nico 10036459149 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg2:31,044

42. 136 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1990 2:31,214

43. 173 Wagenstetter Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim 2:31,596

44. 109 Brendel Carlo 10055011512 RSC Cottbus 2:31,698

45. 107 Nickel Simon 10050479184 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2:32,599

46. 152 Lofing Alexander 10081706619 SC DHfK Leipzig 2:32,769

47. 118 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin 2:33,269

48. 126 Jarick Falko 10 050 893 860 RSC Cottbus 2:33,463

49. 115 Pietz Marvin 10101531294 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2:33,691

50. 156 Gallwitz Lennard 10077545016 RSV Speiche 2:34,039

51. 125 Krauß Bruno 0 MRSC Ottenbach 2:34,120

52. 114 Vögeding Emil 10179580905 Frankfurter RC `90 2:34,260

53. 106 Murugiah Marian 10073598732 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2:35,193

54. 117 Bachmann Bennet 10099371834 SSG Bensheim 1984 2:35,303

55. 124 Hertkorn Cedric 0 RSV Öschelbronn 2:35,377

56. 110 Geisler Leo 10081696212 RSC Cottbus 2:35,424

57. 169 Berk Henri 101 232 580 82 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 2:35,794

58. 178 Thoma Richard 10093870520 RV Union Nürnberg 2:35,854

59. 166 Bell Felix 100 969 562 31 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen e.V.2:35,971

60. 104 Oechsler Emil 10100705178 RV Linkenheim 2:36,362

61. 141 Molin Hugo 10123655984 Berliner TSC e.V. 2:36,471

62. 167 Baretti Nico Matteo 101 043 420 72 RSV Gütersloh 1931 2:36,577

63. 190 Dominic Hennig 10073509513 RSV Speiche 2:38,051

64. 162 White Philip 100 524 305 04 SCUnion Nettetal e.V. 2:40,390

65. 113 Kaplan Johann 10107590158 Frankfurter RC `90 2:40,833

66. 168 Trumann Kalle 101 120 505 42 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 2:43,344

67. 121 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin 2:45,820
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend result

Ausscheidungsfahren

C-Lauf

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

1. 142 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V.

2. 133 ALBERSDÖRFER Enzo 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990

3. 176 Wollenberg Nico 10036459149 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg

4. 131 ESCH Hugo 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

5. 171 Pauer Tobias 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt

6. 163 Diedrichs Tim 100 797 104 39 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

7. 111 Resag Leon 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben

8. 140 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V.

9. 110 Geisler Leo 10081696212 RSC Cottbus

10. 141 Molin Hugo 10123655984 Berliner TSC e.V.

11. 123 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin

12. 108 Trawny Janik 10079580400 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

13. 135 ESCH Raul 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha

14. 162 White Philip 100 524 305 04 SCUnion Nettetal e.V.

15. 121 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin

16. 169 Berk Henri 101 232 580 82 RC Schmitter Köln e.V.

17. 165 Plich Colin 100 717 431 03 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf e.V.

18. 177 Rank Erik 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München

19. 150 Ansorge Eric 10082756946 Dresdner SC 1898

20. 113 Kaplan Johann 10107590158 Frankfurter RC `90

21. 174 Kraus Valentin 10064321690 TSV Gaimersheim

22. 167 Baretti Nico Matteo 101 043 420 72 RSV Gütersloh 1931

DNS 156 Gallwitz Lennard 10077545016 RSV Speiche

14:59
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend result

Ausscheidungsfahren

B-Lauf

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

1. 101 Benz Benedikt 10036154005 RSG Offenburg-Fessenheim

2. 102 Heß Friedrich 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar

3. 136 JERZYNA Max 10054456992 SSV Gera 1990

4. 179 Biberle Onno 10083808182 RSV Osterwedding

5. 170 Posininsky Malte 10095155364 RSC Linden

6. 164 Musiol Joel 100 996 178 69 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

7. 118 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin

8. 128 Leben Tilman 10086785072 RSC Cottbus

9. 175 Malek Emil 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München

10. 172 Neumann Jakob 10114361364 RC Germania Weißenburg

11. 104 Oechsler Emil 10100705178 RV Linkenheim

12. 159 Stock Arthur 10099724771 RG Hamburg

13. 122 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin

14. 152 Lofing Alexander 10081706619 SC DHfK Leipzig

15. 125 Krauß Bruno 0 MRSC Ottenbach

16. 124 Hertkorn Cedric 0 RSV Öschelbronn

17. 112 Rathke Jamie 10079580295 Frankfurter RC `90

18. 161 Kings Owen 101 050 587 61 RC Schmitter Köln e.V.

19. 178 Thoma Richard 10093870520 RV Union Nürnberg

20. 115 Pietz Marvin 10101531294 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

21. 120 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin

22. 190 Dominic Hennig 10073509513 RSV Speiche

13:27
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend result

Ausscheidungsfahren

A-Lauf

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Team

1. 130 HÖFIG Attila 10048543430 SSV Gera 1990

2. 127 Winter Zeno Levi 10 051 622 774 RSC Cottbus

3. 126 Jarick Falko 10 050 893 860 RSC Cottbus

4. 134 GEIßLER Bruno 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen

5. 173 Wagenstetter Korbinian 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim

6. 103 Meyer Toni 10100705178 VMC Konstanz

7. 114 Vögeding Emil 10179580905 Frankfurter RC `90

8. 143 Stihler Fritz 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar

9. 144 Witt Marvin 10077521067 RSV Ellmendingen

10. 145 Glaser Loris 10045777011 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894

11. 129 WEDEKIND Victor 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen

12. 116 Kadrispahic Julian 10094974603 RSV FROH Fulda e.V.

13. 151 Schiffner Hugo 10055011108 SC DHfK Leipzig

14. 107 Nickel Simon 10050479184 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

15. 153 Post Bastian 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig

16. 139 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V.

17. 106 Murugiah Marian 10073598732 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

18. 168 Trumann Kalle 101 120 505 42 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

19. 158 Mutlak Nurjan 10113690549 RFC Markkleeberg

20. 117 Bachmann Bennet 10099371834 SSG Bensheim 1984

21. 109 Brendel Carlo 10055011512 RSC Cottbus

22. 166 Bell Felix 100 969 562 31 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen e.V.

23. #NV #NV #NV #NV

24. #NV #NV #NV #NV

13:12
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend Result

Platz Nr. Name UCI ID Team 2
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1. 101 Benz 10036154005 RSG Offenburg-Fessenheim 2 1 4 1 8

2. 130 HÖFIG 10048543430 SSV Gera 1990 1 1 5 3 10

3. 131 ESCH 10054109412 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 3 4 3 3 13

4. 133 ALBERSDÖRFER 10036439648 SSV Gera 1990 7 2 2 4 15

5. 164 Musiol 100 996 178 69 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 8 6 1 7 22

6. 103 Meyer 10100705178 VMC Konstanz 9 6 12 1 28

7. 142 Schaal 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 5 1 19 6 31

8. 127 Winter 10 051 622 774 RSC Cottbus 6 2 22 2 32

9. 179 Biberle 10083808182 RSV Osterwedding 16 4 7 6 33

10. 128 Leben 10086785072 RSC Cottbus 13 8 16 2 39

11. 134 GEIßLER 10036438133 SV Jena-Zwätzen 27 4 10 4 45

12. 102 Heß 10076598860 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 15 2 20 9 46

13. 163 Diedrichs 100 797 104 39 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 20 6 14 7 47

14. 112 Rathke 10079580295 Frankfurter RC `90 19 17 6 8 50

15. 123 Moritz 10095765252 SC Berlin 18 11 11 12 52

16. 150 Ansorge 10082756946 Dresdner SC 1898 17 19 8 11 55

17. 151 Schiffner 10055011108 SC DHfK Leipzig 11 13 17,5 14 55,5

18. 145 Glaser 10045777011 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 12 10 24 10 56

19. 170 Posininsky 10095155364 RSC Linden 24 5 15 13 57

20. 171 Pauer 10089045677 SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt 30 5 17,5 5 57,5

21. 111 Resag 10105881140 Radsportverein Einheit Lübben 25 7 33 8 73

22. 108 Trawny 10079580400 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 26 12 21 18 77

23. 173 Wagenstetter 10044933414 RSV Rosenheim 43 5 27 5 80

24. 172 Neumann 10114361364 RC Germania Weißenburg 22 10 36 15 83

25. 159 Stock 10099724771 RG Hamburg 35 12 23 13 83

26. 176 Wollenberg 10036459149 E-Racers Top Level Augsburg 41 3 25 15 84

27. 107 Nickel 10050479184 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 45 14 9 18 86

28. 139 Dopke 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 16 43 20 89

29. 153 Post 10054443858 RSV AC Leipzig 33 15 32 11 91

30. 177 Rank 10090148649 RV Sturmvogel München 28 18 30 17 93

31. 136 JERZYNA 10054456992 SSV Gera 1990 42 3 29 19 93

32. 161 Kings 101 050 587 61 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 23 18 28 25 94

33. 140 Koza 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 8 63 10 95

34. 120 Arndt 10065369492 SC Berlin 21 21 45 12 99
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Omnium - Jugend Result

Platz Nr. Name UCI ID Team 2
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35. 144 Witt 10077521067 RSV Ellmendingen 31 9 40 21 101

36. 175 Malek 10105059165 RV Sturmvogel München 36 9 42 17 104

37. 122 Lechleitner 10079719836 SC Berlin 37 13 31 23 104

38. 135 ESCH 10054076672 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 39 13 38 19 109

39. 143 Stihler 10082318527 Radsport Rhein-Neckar 34 8 47 21 110

40. 152 Lofing 10081706619 SC DHfK Leipzig 46 14 37 14 111

41. 126 Jarick 10 050 893 860 RSC Cottbus 48 3 48 16 115

42. 109 Brendel 10055011512 RSC Cottbus 44 21 39 16 120

43. 118 Borrmann 10116719878 SC Berlin 47 7 50 22 126

44. 162 White 100 524 305 04 SCUnion Nettetal e.V. 64 14 26 25 129

45. 125 Krauß 0 MRSC Ottenbach 51 15 41 24 131

46. 110 Geisler 10081696212 RSC Cottbus 56 9 44 22 131

47. 174 Kraus 10064321690 TSV Gaimersheim 40 21 49 26 136

48. 104 Oechsler 10100705178 RV Linkenheim 60 11 57 9 137

49. 141 Molin 10123655984 Berliner TSC e.V. 61 10 52 20 143

50. 124 Hertkorn 0 RSV Öschelbronn 55 16 51 22 144

51. 115 Pietz 10101531294 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 49 20 61 22 152

52. 178 Thoma 10093870520 RV Union Nürnberg 58 19 62 26 165

53. 116 Kadrispahic 10094974603 RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 29 12 34,5 DNF 75,5

54. 117 Bachmann 10099371834 SSG Bensheim 1984 54 20 53 DNF 127

55. 165 Plich 100 717 431 03 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf e.V.32 17 34,5 DNS 83,5

56. 166 Bell 100 969 562 31 RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen e.V. 59 22 59 DNS 140

57. 129 WEDEKIND 10048495940 RSV Blau-Weiß Meiningen 4 11 13 28

58. 158 Mutlak 10113690549 RFC Markkleeberg 38 19 55 112

59. 169 Berk 101 232 580 82 RC Schmitter Köln e.V. 57 16 46 119

60. 106 Murugiah 10073598732 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 53 17 54 124

61. 114 Vögeding 10179580905 Frankfurter RC `90 52 7 66 125

62. 113 Kaplan 10107590158 Frankfurter RC `90 65 20 56 141

63. 167 Baretti 101 043 420 72 RSV Gütersloh 1931 62 22 58 142

64. 168 Trumann 101 120 505 42 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. 66 18 64 148

65. 121 Lake 10092564252 SC Berlin 67 15 67 149

66. 190 Dominic 10073509513 RSV Speiche 63 22 65 150

DNF 156 Gallwitz 10077545016 RSV Speiche 50 DNS 60
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